

# CRAFTY CAT ALLERGENS

FOOD PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN OR MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH THE BELOW ALLERGENS AND MIGHT HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS WHICH ARE NOT LISTED BELOW. FOR ANY DISH WITH AN ADDED FLAVOUR, CHECK THE FLAVOURS SECTION AS WELL.

Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphite	Lupin	Wheat
<b>Crafty Cat Burgers</b>														
Crafty Bird							X		X		X	X		X
The Yakuza							X	X	X		X	X		X
Fat Cat							X	X	X		X	X		X
Born to Ride							X	X	X		X	X		x
Cat's Meow							X	X	X		X	X		X
Outlaw Mittens							X	X	X		X	X		X
Lucky Cat							X	X	X		X	X		X
<b>Katsu Curry</b>														
Bird Cat-Su		M					X	X	M		X			X
Veggie Cat-Su		M					X	X	M		X	X		X
<b>EMPANADAS</b>														
Spinach		M					X		X	M		M		X
Chicken		M					X		X	M		M		X
Beef		M					X		X	M		M		X
<b>Korean Fried Chicken</b>														
Gangnam Wings				X				X	M	M	M	M		X
K-Cauli Wings				X				X	M	M	M	M		X
Seoul Tenderrrr				X				X	M	M	M	M		X
Purrfect Nyang Platter				X			X	X	M	M	M	M		X

# CRAFTY CAT ALLERGENS

<b>Loaded</b>														
Crafty Nachos							X		X		X			X
Loaded Fries							X		X		X			X
<b>Sides</b>														
Fries														X
Jerk Fries											X			X
Atomic Fries											X			X
Gunfire Fries											X			X
Paw-slaw							X			X	X			
Veggie Gyoza							X	X	X		X			X

Review Date-03/06/2023

**FOOD PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN OR MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH THE BELOW ALLERGENS AND MIGHT HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS WHICH ARE NOT LISTED BELOW**

Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphite	Lupin	Wheat
<b>Dips</b>														
Jerk Hot Sauce												X		
Japanese Mayo							X		X		X			
Spicy Mayo							X		X		X	X		
Garlic and Herb							X		X			X		
Habenero Mango							X		X		X	X		
Chimichurri														
Chicken Gravy									X		X			X

# CRAFTY CAT ALLERGENS

FOOD PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN OR MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH THE BELOW ALLERGENS AND MIGHT HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS WHICH ARE NOT LISTED BELOW

Name of dish	Peanuts	Nuts*	Molluscs	Sesame seeds	Crustacea	Fish	Eggs	Soya	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sulphite	Lupin	Wheat
<b>Flavours</b>														
Chipotle BBQ														
Korean								X						
Vietnamese								X						
Buffalo									X			X		
Hot Habanero												X		
Herb											X	X		X
Teryaki								X						X

Review Date-03/6/2023